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For more information, contact the 
Board of Elections - 301-600-VOTE (8683).
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8101 Crum Road
Walkersville 21793 ¯

Map Created March 14, 2024 by Frederick County GIS
Election District:
County Council District: 
Legislative District: 
Congressional District: 

4
04

6

13


